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Children's special

GIFT BOXES

1 26 ITEM 2625 525.00
2 36 ITEM 3225 645.00
3 51 ITEM VIP 4875 975.00
4 61 ITEM VIP 6000 1200.00
5 35 ITEM 2625 525.00
6 21 ITEM 1800 360.00
7 31ITEM 2550 510.00
8 41 ITEM VIP 3525 705.00
9 16 items 1425 285.00
10 Minion 750 150.00
11 Ganga jamuna 600 120.00
12 Money bank 1080 216.00
13 4*4 wheel 750 150.00
14 Golden Rice shower 450 90.00
15 Touch& Touch Shower 450 90.00
16 Starking 540 108.00
17 Bus 1315 263.00
18 Bat& Ball 1125 225.00
19 Colourrain 450 90.00
20 Golden peacock 798 159.60
21 Jallikkattu 3600 720.00
22 Jelly Waker 562 112.40
23 9000 Starwar 900 180.00
24 Tracer bomb 900 180.00
25 Dancing umberlla 825 165.00
26 Wire chakkar 1050 210.00
27 Bullet bomb 187 37.40
28 kittar 1200 240.00
29 gadautham 772 154.40
30 90 wats 750 150.00
31 Old is gold 675 135.00
32 Jumbo bots 1875 375.00
33 pop super deluxe 375 75.00
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Lamba colour deluxe
Titanic match box
rock star

rang chakkar

star drops

rangeela

jee bom baa

magic bop

9000 star war

wonderla

2 3/4 KURUVI

3 1/2 LAXMI CRACKERS
4 laxmi crackers

4 deluxe laxmi crackers
4 super deluxe lakshmi

4 inch gold lakshmi

5 inch Lakshmi

bhagubali

Ground Chakkar Big
Ground chakkars special
Ground chakkar deluxe
Ground chakkar spl spinner
Ground chakkar big[25pcs]

Whistling wheel

Flower pots small

Flower pots big

Flower pots special

Flower pots asoka

Flower pots colour kotti deluxe
Colour kotti [10pcs]
Shower[5pcs]

Flower pots deluxe
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Tri colour fountain 1210 242.00
67 Mono colour fountain 990 198.00
68 Flower pots deluxe 825 165.00

TWINKLING STAR

69 1 1/2 Twinkling star 165 33.00
70 4 twinkling star 330 66.00
71 Electric stone 187 37.40
72 Colour chittu puttu 187 37.40
73 Assorted cartoon 180 36.00
74 kit kat 112 22.40
75 7 inch pencil 165 33.00
76 12 inch pencil 286 57.20
77 Ultra pencil 275 55.00
78 Selfi stick 825 165.00

BlJILI CRACKERS

79  Red bijili[100pcs] 198 39.60
80 Stripped bijili [100pcs] 220 44.00
81 Gold red bijili 275 55.00
82 Gold stripped bijili 330 66.00
83 Paper bomb 1/2 kg 660 132.00
84 Atom bomb 275 55.00
85 Hytro bomb 298 59.60
86 King bomb 396 79.20
87 Classic bomb mega powder 506 101.20
88 Digital bomb 990 198.00
89 Paper bomb1/4 kg 330 66.00
90 Baby rocket 253 50.60
91 Rocket bomb 308 61.60
92 Lunik rocket 726 145.20
93 Dancing &dragon peacock 798 159.60
94 Bullet bomb 187 37.40
95 bullet bomb 120 24.00

ROCKETS
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2 sound rocket 158.40
97 3 SOUND ROCKET 858 171.60
98 Whistling rocket 990 198.00
99 Tom &jerry polo 660 132.00
100 Golden fly mix 660 132.00
101 Photo plus 374 74.80
102 Paper magic show 1430 286.00
103 6000 fountain 660 132.00
104  Twits 660 132.00
105 Poppins 660 132.00
106 Warrior kaththi shower 528 105.60
107 bambaram 495 99.00
108  Siren 935 187.00
109 Mini siren 605 121.00
110 Pada peacock 1843 368.60
111 Lollipop sticks 1348 269.60
112 Magic Butterfly (10pcs) 385 77.00
113 Magic water tin 660 132.00
114 Pepsi tin 495 99.00
115 Drone 798 159.60
116  Smoke 902 180.40
117 Red Velvet 5 pcs 770 154.00
118 Mono tri colour 5pcs 990 198.00
119 Colour tree 2 colour mix 770 154.00
120 EMU egg shower 2pcs 990 198.00
121 water fall 3 pcs 1100 220.00

CHORSA CRACKERS

122 28 chorsa 72 14.40

123 56 chorsa 143 28.60

GIANT CRACKERS
124 28 Giant 143 28.60
125 56 giant 286 57.20

DELUXE CRACKERS

126 24 deluxe 23/4"x24 198 39.60

127 28 deluxe 23/4"x28 264 52.80

Page 4/6



Q No 3/367 Sattur Road,
Sivakasi 626189.

= shivancrackers@gmail.com

@ shivancrackers.com

. 63859 48092

N

O

h'va

crackers

CRACKERS LIST @ 80% DISCOUNT

| 128 50 deluxe 2 3/4"x50 374 74.80 |
129 100 deluxe 2 3/4"x100 748 149.60
130 100 wala 198 39.60
131 200 wala 396 79.20
132 1000 wala A 1760 352.00
133 2000 wala A 3520 704.00
134 5000 wala A 8800 1760.00

135 10000 wala A 17600 3520.00

CHOTA FANCY

136 Chotta fancy 253 50.60
137 2" Arial fancy 1375 275.00
138 2" Novelties 770 154.00
139 2 1/2"Novelties 880 176.00
140 3" Novelties 1320 264.00
141 3 1/2" Novelties 1430 286.00
142 3 1/2" Touble ball 1870 374.00
143 4" Novelties - 1pcs 1540 308.00
144 Tower bots 1430 286.00

MULTI COLOUR SHOTS

145 Pentaa 880 176.00
146 12 Shots colour 770 154.00
147 12 shots crackling 880 176.00
148 15 shots crackiling 1375 275.00
149 30 shots multi colour 1980 396.00
150 60 shots multi colour 3960 792.00
151 120 shots multi colour 7700 1540.00
152 240 shots multi colour 19500 3900.00
153 7 SHORT 600 120.00
154 10x10 mega out 18750 3750.00
155 7 cm electric sparklers 40 8.00
156 7cm colour sparklers 50 10.00
157 7cm green sparklers 55 11.00
158 7cm red sparklers 60 12.00
159 10 cm electric sparklers 80 16.00

Page 5/6



O«

u)// ~,/‘\‘\

‘van

crackers

Q No 3/367 Sattur Road,
Sivakasi 626189.

= shivancrackers@gmail.com

@ shivancrackers.com

. 63859 48092

CRACKERS LIST @ 80% DISCOUNT

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173
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10cm colour sparklers
10cm green sparklers
10cm red sparklers
15cm electric sparklers
15cm colour sparklers
15cm green sparklers
15cm red sparklers
30cm electric sparklers
30cm colour sparklers
30cm green sparklers
30cm red sparklers
50cm electric sparklers
50cm colour sparklers
50cm green sparklers
50cm red sparklers

12 cmred

12 cm electric

12 cm colour

100

120

200

220

240

260

200

220

240

260

800

860

900

950

1200

19

21

18.00
20.00
24.00
40.00
44.00
48.00
52.00
40.00
44.00
48.00
52.00
160.00
172.00
180.00
190.00
240.00
3.80

4.20

COLOUR MATCHES@CAP

178

179

180

181

182

Mini deluxe

Emerald matches royal
Large matches laptop
Mega matches laptop

Roll caps

0

1650

1800

1950

487

0.00
330.00
360.00
390.00

97.40

SNAKES TABLETS

183

184

Serpent egg small

Serpent egg big

0

0
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